$60,000  Training for Adult Access to Career Pathways participants 

Outreach 
$3,000  Social and collateral materials; co-branded 

Program Supplies 
$1,500  Printing, handouts, snacks, graduation supplies 

TOTAL 
$150,000    

Section 4. Billing and Payment. COUNTY hereby agrees to pay PARTNER the sum of 

ONE HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND AND NO/100 DOLLARS ($150,000.00) for all services 

to be provided hereunder by PARTNER during the term of this Agreement. Said sum shall be paid 

in three (3) installments as follows: 

(a) Upon execution of this Agreement, FIFTY THOUSAND DOLLARS AND 

NO/100 ($50,000.00); 

(b) On or before May 1, 2026, FIFTY THOUSAND DOLLARS AND NO/100

[...]

(c) On or before September 1, 2026, FIFTY THOUSAND DOLLARS AND 

NO/100 ($50,000.00). 

Section 5. Term. This Agreement shall be effective from January 1, 2026, and shall remain 

in effect until September 30, 2026, with the total compensation to PARTNER to be limited to ONE 

HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND AND NO/100 DOLLARS ($150,000.00). 

Section 6. Reports. As per Section 2 of this Agreement, PARTNER shall provide COUNTY 

with two (2) reports regarding the KPIs. 

Section 7. Name of Careersource Central Florida. For the full term of this Agreement 

and any extensions thereof, PARTNER agrees that its operating name of CareerSource Central